I
E
D
F
Nominal size M
ax
 w
or

THREADS CH3 L3 L4 L5 ØT F1 F2 F STANDARD FEMMINA - FEMALE - MUFFE  - FEMELLE MASCHIO - MALE - STECKER - MALE
COD. F Weight
(g)
Pack.
(pcs.)
COD. M Weight
(g)
Pack.
(pcs.)
IG 1 BSP 3/8"  DIN 3852-2-X PFT1.1310.002 398 36
28 57 BSP 1/2"  DIN 3852-2-X PFT1.1313.002 389 36 PFT3.1313.113 211 50
M18x1,5  ISO 6149-1 PFT1.1318.102 402 36
AG 5 48 15,5 BSP 1/2"  DIN 3852-2-A PFT3.1313.213 153 50
AGS 3 49 21 12L M18x1,5  ISO 8434-1-L PFT3.1318.503 142 50
58 30 12L M18x1,5  ISO 8434-1-L PFT3.1318.523 162 50
51 23 Ø13,4 M20x1,5 - PFT3.1320.503 154 50
41 23 15L M22x1,5  ISO 8434-1-L PFT3.1322.503 172 50
32 82 28 15L M22x1,5  ISO 8434-1-L PFT3.1322.623 357 50
63 35 15L M22x1,5  ISO 8434-1-L PFT3.1322.603 198 50
AGS 6 52,5 12,5 24,5 10 M16x1,5 M20x1,5 -  - PFT3.1336.503 152 50
52 12,5 24 12 M18x1,5 M20x1,5 -  - PFT3.1338.503 152 50
AG 1 28 50 11 3/4"-16 UNF  SAE J 1926-2 PFT3.1319.223 131 50
AG 3 32 55 12 12L M18x1,5  ISO 8434-1-L PFT3.1318.303 287 50
32 65 12 15L M22x1,5  ISO 8434-1-L PFT3.1322.303 293 50
AGS 1 65 37 M22x1,5  DIN 3863-U PFT3.1322.613 205 50
AGS 2 28 89,5 16,7 3/4"-16 UNF  SAE J 514 PFT3.1319.503 296 50
32 94 40 7/8"-14 UNF  SAE J 514 PFT3.1378.603 365 50
THREADS F STANDARD FEMMINA - FEMALE - MUFFE  - FEMELLE
COD. F Weight
(g)
Pack.
(pcs.)
IG 1 BSP 3/8"  DIN 3852-2-X PFTB.1310.002 373 36
BSP 1/2"  DIN 3852-2-X PFTB.1313.002 365 36
IG 1	 AG 1 	 AG 3	 AG 5	 AGS 1
AGS 2	 AGS 3	 AGS 6
T
H
R
E
A
D
S
ACCESSORI / ACCESSORIES / ZUBEHÖR / ACCESSOIRES - PFT
 PLASTIC - METAL CAPS NOMINAL SIZE  FEMALE  DUST PLUG MALE DUST CAP  COLOUR MATERIAL
Weight Dimensions Weight
DNP BG ISO COD. F (g) COD. M D L D1 (g)
13 3 12.5 PFT.013.993* 68 - - - - -     - Steel
13 3 12.5 - - SPFT.13053 37 135 29,5 7 Polyethylene
• 247
 *NORMALMENTE FORNITO CON LA FEMMINA - SUPPLIED STANDARD WITH THE FEMALE - WIRD MIT DER MUFFE
GELIEFERT - FOURNI EN STANDARD AVEC COUPLEUR